

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. A.S.No.880 of 1999 and Tr.A.S.Nos.511, 516

and 517 of 2005

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
25.	25-09-2024	<p><u>VGKR, J</u></p> <p>Registry is instructed to print the name of Sri M. Bala Subrhamanyam, as learned counsel for the respondents, subject to filing Vakalat before the Registry and by serving a copy of the same to the other side counsel.</p> <p>List these matters on 15.10.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>VGKR, J</u> CVD</p>	