

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.A.S.No.880 of 1999 and Tr.A.S.Nos.511, 516 &
517 of 2005

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
28.	25.10.2024	<u>VGKR, J</u> At request, post these matters on 04.11.2024. <div style="text-align: right;"><hr/>VGKR, J</div> SRT	