

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**  
**MAIN CASE No.A.S.No.880 of 1999 and Tr.A.S.Nos.511, 516 and**  
**517 of 2005**  
**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	02.09.2025	<p data-bbox="576 456 719 495"><b><u>VGKR, J</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="576 533 1251 629">At request, post these matters on 09.09.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1075 680 1251 730" style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>VGKR, J</b></p> <p data-bbox="576 757 624 786">SRT</p>	